
NDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN AGKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,
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IRGU ROAD, NEAR SHIV MANDIR KUMHAR TOLI
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834001 XXXX XXXX 8OO9
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Name
Fatheis Name
Address(O)

Permanent Account No

Sex:
Status :

Previous year :

Ward/Circle:

AYSPV7994C

Female
Individual
2017-2018

Code :- RUPA
RUPA VERMA
SHANKAR DAYAL BURMAN

O, IRGU ROAD, SHIV MANDIR ,KUMHAR TOLI, RANCHI, JHARKHAND.834OO1

Date of Birth

Resident Status
Assessment Year
Return :

07/05/1 986

Resident
2018-2019
ORIGINAL

Computation of Total Income

Income Heads

Income from Salary

Income from House Property

Income From Business or Profession

Income from Capital Gains

Income from Other Sources

Gross Total Income

Less : Deduction under Chapter
VIA

Total lncome

Rounding off u/s 288A

Income Taxable at Norma[ Rate
Income Taxable at Special Rate

lncome
Before Set off

0

0

70 1 600

0

5149

Income After
Set off

0

0

701 600

0

6149

708745

1 09649

5971 00

5971 00

5971 00
0

TAX CALCULATION
Basic Exemption Lrmit Rs
Tax at Normal Rates
Total Tax
Add : Education Cess
Total
Add : Secondary & Higher Education
Cess
Total
Add : Interest

Less : Tax Deposited u/s '140A

Amount Refundable
Amount Refundable Rounded Off u/s 288
B

250000
31 920

31 920
638

32558
319

32877
3294

JO I/U
-1

COMPREHENSIVE DETAIL

lncome from Business & Profession
Details

Business Income u/s 44AD
Gross Receipts (Banking channel)
Gross Receipts (Other mode)
Total Gross Receipts
Actual Profit
Actual Profit %age is
Deemed Profit @6% on Gross Receipts
(Banking channel)
Deemed Profit @8% on Gross Receipts
(Other mode)

0
2822000
2822000

701 600
24 860k

0

225760

701 600
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Deemed Profit against Turnover
Higher of Assessable profit
Business Income From 44AD
Total of Business & Profession

lncome From Other Sources

Interest on Bank Savrnqs
SB

Total lncome

Total of Other Sources

225760
701 600

701600

5149
5149

701 600

5149

5149

5149

Deduotions Under Chapter VIA

Description

u/s 80C In Respect of lnvestments
LIP Paid
u/s 80TTA (lnterest on deposit in savrng
account)

Details : Tax Deposited u/s 140A

1 09649

1 04500

Gross Deductable
Amount Amount
104500 104500

5149 5149

Bank and Branch BSR Code Dated ChallanNo. Amounl
3BI-MAIN ROAD 6390340 31/08t201 60963 361 70

44AD Turnover Detail
Description Turnover(Non

Banking)
Turnovel
(Banking
Channell

Gross
Turnover

Actual Profil Actual Profit
(%l

INCOME FROM BUSINESS 2822000 282200C 701 600 24.86
Total 2822000 282200t 701 600

Return Filing Due Date :

Due Date Extended upto :

Interest Calculated Upto :

, 31t07t2018
31t08t2018
31t08t2018

Return Filing Section :

Notification No : 226t242t20't8ilTA.tl

Verified By: RUPA VERMA
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